
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

2 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 0.0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 0.0

4 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 0.0

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 0.0

6 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 0.0

6 Lily  Pullen Oskaloosa High School 130.0 0.0

6 Rachel Cera Riverside Cyclones 130.0 0.0

6 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 0.0

10 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 0.0

11 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 0.0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 0.0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 0.0

4 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 0.0

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 0.0

6 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 0.0

6 Lily  Pullen Oskaloosa High School 130.0 0.0

6 Rachel Cera Riverside Cyclones 130.0 0.0

6 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 0.0

10 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 0.0

11 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 0.0



Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

2 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 0.0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 0.0

4 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 0.0

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 0.0

6 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 0.0

6 Lily  Pullen Oskaloosa High School 130.0 0.0

6 Rachel Cera Riverside Cyclones 130.0 0.0

6 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 0.0

10 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 0.0

11 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 0.0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 0.0 0

3 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 0.0 0

4 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 0.0 0

5 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 0.0 0

6 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 0.0 0

6 Lily  Pullen Oskaloosa High School 130.0 0.0 0

6 Rachel Cera Riverside Cyclones 130.0 0.0 0

6 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 0.0 0

10 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 0.0 0

11 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Gracie Conner Valley Falls High School 130.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Rachel Cera Riverside Cyclones 130.0 0.0

22 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 0.0

23 Lily  Pullen Oskaloosa High School 130.0 0.0

28 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 0.0

30 Michaela  Berry Oskaloosa High School 129.0 0.0

40 Gwynn Blattner JCN 128.0 0.0

49 Sara  Houghton Troy High School 131.0 0.0

50 Shyenne Huff JCN 127.0 0.0

53 Dacey Callahan Horton Chargers 128.5 0.0


